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MCBAINE COMPETITION 
2017 Schedule 

 

 

Thursday, January 05: Materials released to website 

Wednesday, January 11, Noon: Side preferences due 

Friday, January 13: Sides assigned 

Wednesday, January 25: Deadline for OPTIONAL draft brief review 

Wednesday, February 8: Brief due at Noon to 428 North Addition and electronically. 

Tuesday, February 21 through Thursday, February 23: Oral Argument, Preliminary Round 1 

Tuesday, February 28 through Thursday, March 2: Oral Argument, Preliminary Round 2 

Monday, March 6: Oral Argument, Quarterfinal Round 

Monday, March 13: Oral Argument, Semifinal Round 

Monday, March 20: Oral Argument, Final Round 

 


